LED Tracklight NT5006
23W/33W/40W
Features
· 23W / 33W / 40W LED Tracklight
· Precise beam control by frosted aluminium reflector
· Adjustable head spot lighting
· Active cooling system for 33W and 40W version
· Comfort glare-free light

Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-05-05
Page 1 of 3
Applications
Home Office Shopping mall Hotel Supermarket Restaurant Arena
Gallery Museum Airport Station
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 23W / 33W / 40W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 111 / 159 / 193
LED COB (600mA / 900mA / 1050mA)
Model
NT5006-3-ALB023-03 23W 3000K
NT5006-3-ALD023-03 23W 4200K
NT5006-3-ALG023-03 23W 5000K
NT5006-3-ALB033-03 33W 3000K
NT5006-3-ALD033-03 33W 4200K
NT5006-3-ALG033-03 33W 5000K
NT5006-3-ALB040-03 40W 3000K
NT5006-3-ALD040-03 40W 4200K
NT5006-3-ALG040-03 40W 5000K
Luminous Flux [lm]
23W 1300lm @3000K
1400lm @4200K
1500lm @5000K